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III TROFEU SANTA EULALIA DE NATACIO OPEN MASTERS ANDORRA
ENCAMP (AND) , 16/3/2024

Prueba 24 200m Libre Abs.
16/3/2024 - 17:14 Resultados
CR 2:04.10 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric ESP ENCAMP (AND) 26/3/2022
CR 2:21.05 ZANINI, Francesca ITA ENCAMP (AND) 25/3/2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo

Abs., Masc.

1. BALDRICH PUJOL, Gerard 91 Fed Andorrana 2:11.95 520
50m: 30.66 30.66 100m: 1:04.70 34.04 150m: 1:38.21 33.51 200m: 2:11.95 33.74

2. BAITO ANGLADA, Marc 00 C.N. Esplugues 2:12.92 491
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:04.18 33.38 150m: 1:37.68 33.50 200m: 2:12.92 35.24

3. CAMPOS MARTINEZ, Francisco 87 C.N. Cornellà 2:16.05 505
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:06.63 34.85 150m: 1:41.55 34.92 200m: 2:16.05 34.50

4. AUÑON LLORENS, Juan Manuel 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 2:22.37 400
50m: 31.12 31.12 100m: 1:06.12 35.00 150m: 1:43.55 37.43 200m: 2:22.37 38.82

5. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 74 GEiEG 2:28.46 460
50m: 34.37 34.37 100m: 1:12.26 37.89 150m: 1:51.70 39.44 200m: 2:28.46 36.76

6. RIFA MARTINEZ, Oriol 77 C.N. Tarraco 2:34.58 386
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:12.72 38.67 150m: 1:52.81 40.09 200m: 2:34.58 41.77

7. ALCÁNTARA SOTERAS, Andrés 85 C.N. Sabadell 2:49.27 262
50m: 39.15 39.15 100m: 1:20.84 41.69 150m: 2:04.41 43.57 200m: 2:49.27 44.86

NP PUIG GUTIERREZ, Carles 70 C.N. Aquamàsters
WDR ARRIBAS RIOS, Julio 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

20+, Masc.

1. BAITO ANGLADA, Marc 00 C.N. Esplugues 2:12.92 491
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:04.18 33.38 150m: 1:37.68 33.50 200m: 2:12.92 35.24

25+, Masc.

1. AUÑON LLORENS, Juan Manuel 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 2:22.37 400
50m: 31.12 31.12 100m: 1:06.12 35.00 150m: 1:43.55 37.43 200m: 2:22.37 38.82

WDR ARRIBAS RIOS, Julio 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

30+, Masc.

1. BALDRICH PUJOL, Gerard 91 Fed Andorrana 2:11.95 520
50m: 30.66 30.66 100m: 1:04.70 34.04 150m: 1:38.21 33.51 200m: 2:11.95 33.74

35+, Masc.

1. CAMPOS MARTINEZ, Francisco 87 C.N. Cornellà 2:16.05 505
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:06.63 34.85 150m: 1:41.55 34.92 200m: 2:16.05 34.50

2. ALCÁNTARA SOTERAS, Andrés 85 C.N. Sabadell 2:49.27 262
50m: 39.15 39.15 100m: 1:20.84 41.69 150m: 2:04.41 43.57 200m: 2:49.27 44.86

45+, Masc.

1. RIFA MARTINEZ, Oriol 77 C.N. Tarraco 2:34.58 386
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:12.72 38.67 150m: 1:52.81 40.09 200m: 2:34.58 41.77
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III TROFEU SANTA EULALIA DE NATACIO OPEN MASTERS ANDORRA
ENCAMP (AND) , 16/3/2024

Prueba 24, 200m Libre

50+, Masc.

1. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 74 GEiEG 2:28.46 460
50m: 34.37 34.37 100m: 1:12.26 37.89 150m: 1:51.70 39.44 200m: 2:28.46 36.76

NP PUIG GUTIERREZ, Carles 70 C.N. Aquamàsters

Abs., Fem.

1. CERRILLO MARTINEZ, Alba 96 C.N. Cornellà 2:23.23 559
50m: 32.78 32.78 100m: 1:08.27 35.49 150m: 1:44.46 36.19 200m: 2:23.23 38.77

2. RAVÉS OLIVÉ, Maria Del Mar 67 C.N. Tarraco 2:29.87 708
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:13.21 37.92 150m: 1:51.80 38.59 200m: 2:29.87 38.07

3. MORENO SERRANO, Ester 95 C.N. Cornellà 2:30.16 485
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:09.90 36.97 150m: 1:49.50 39.60 200m: 2:30.16 40.66

4. RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO, Monica 81 C.E. Mediterrani 3:20.60 243
50m: 47.97 47.97 100m: 1:40.09 52.12 150m: 2:32.30 52.21 200m: 3:20.60 48.30

5. SIBILA GORT, Silvia 75 Fed Andorrana 3:21.25 245
50m: 41.28 41.28 100m: 1:31.92 50.64 150m: 2:26.75 54.83 200m: 3:21.25 54.50

6. SILVESTRE HERNANDEZ, Judith 92 Fed Andorrana 3:30.48 188
50m: 47.38 47.38 100m: 1:41.56 54.18 150m: 2:37.51 55.95 200m: 3:30.48 52.97

7. VALLÉS MARTÍN, Gema 64 U.E. D'Horta 3:56.49 189
50m: 51.71 51.71 100m: 1:50.78 59.07 150m: 2:55.09 1:04.31 200m: 3:56.49 1:01.40

8. ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva 55 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 3:58.25 217
50m: 55.27 55.27 100m: 1:55.86 1:00.59 150m: 2:58.12 1:02.26 200m: 3:58.25 1:00.13

9. LÁZARO IRANZO, Visitación 57 U.E. D'Horta 4:30.49 148
50m: 59.98 59.98 100m: 2:09.33 1:09.35 150m: 3:22.02 1:12.69 200m: 4:30.49 1:08.47

25+, Fem.

1. CERRILLO MARTINEZ, Alba 96 C.N. Cornellà 2:23.23 559
50m: 32.78 32.78 100m: 1:08.27 35.49 150m: 1:44.46 36.19 200m: 2:23.23 38.77

2. MORENO SERRANO, Ester 95 C.N. Cornellà 2:30.16 485
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:09.90 36.97 150m: 1:49.50 39.60 200m: 2:30.16 40.66

30+, Fem.

1. SILVESTRE HERNANDEZ, Judith 92 Fed Andorrana 3:30.48 188
50m: 47.38 47.38 100m: 1:41.56 54.18 150m: 2:37.51 55.95 200m: 3:30.48 52.97

40+, Fem.

1. RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO, Monica 81 C.E. Mediterrani 3:20.60 243
50m: 47.97 47.97 100m: 1:40.09 52.12 150m: 2:32.30 52.21 200m: 3:20.60 48.30

45+, Fem.

1. SIBILA GORT, Silvia 75 Fed Andorrana 3:21.25 245
50m: 41.28 41.28 100m: 1:31.92 50.64 150m: 2:26.75 54.83 200m: 3:21.25 54.50
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III TROFEU SANTA EULALIA DE NATACIO OPEN MASTERS ANDORRA
ENCAMP (AND) , 16/3/2024

Prueba 24, 200m Libre

55+, Fem.

1. RAVÉS OLIVÉ, Maria Del Mar 67 C.N. Tarraco 2:29.87 708
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:13.21 37.92 150m: 1:51.80 38.59 200m: 2:29.87 38.07

60+, Fem.

1. VALLÉS MARTÍN, Gema 64 U.E. D'Horta 3:56.49 189
50m: 51.71 51.71 100m: 1:50.78 59.07 150m: 2:55.09 1:04.31 200m: 3:56.49 1:01.40

65+, Fem.

1. ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva 55 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 3:58.25 217
50m: 55.27 55.27 100m: 1:55.86 1:00.59 150m: 2:58.12 1:02.26 200m: 3:58.25 1:00.13

2. LÁZARO IRANZO, Visitación 57 U.E. D'Horta 4:30.49 148
50m: 59.98 59.98 100m: 2:09.33 1:09.35 150m: 3:22.02 1:12.69 200m: 4:30.49 1:08.47
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